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School Counseling Contacts 
(updated 3-12-13) 

 
Iowa Department of Education (DE) 
Department of Education Janice  Kuhl   janice.kuhl@iowa.gov  515-281-3552 
 
 
Area Education Agencies  
AEA 1    Amy Holst   aholst@aea1.k12.ia.us  563-245-1480 
AEA 267   Lorna Kennedy   lkennedy@aea267.k12.ia.us 319-273-8200 
AEA 8    Linda Linn   llinn@aea8.k12.ia.us  712-335-3588 
AEA 9    Barb Brunkan   bbrunkan@aea9.k12.ia.us 563-359-1371 
AEA 10    TBA        319-399-6700 
AEA 11    Susan Schirmer   sschirmer@aea11.k12.ia.us 515-270-9030 
Northwest AEA   Mona Yanacheak  myanacheak@nwaea.org 712-222-6000 
Green Hills AEA   Andrea Danker   adanker@ghaea.org  712-366-0503 
Great Prairie AEA  Dona Goettsche   dona.goettsche@gpaea.org 641-682-8591 
 
 
Higher Education 
Buena Vista University  Dr. Kris Meyer   meyer2@bvu.edu 
Drake University  Dr. Bengu Efguner-Teknalp bengu.teknalp@drake.edu 
University of Iowa  Dr. Susannah Wood  susannah-wood@uiowa.edu 
University of Northern Iowa Dr. Jan Bartlett   jan.bartlett@uni.edu 
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